
Pos Motoclub

1 Berbenno 2800 2587 2520 2595 2860 2660 2730 485 5370 24607 0 0

2 Arsago Corse 2215 2237 2596 2436 2288 2620 2379 180 4936 21887 2720 2720

3 Cairatese 2218 1959 2339 2059 2219 2212 1152 0 3774 17932 6675 3955

4 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano 920 1817 960 890 786 500 250 1640 7763 16844 10169

5 Pippo Levati 837 917 645 819 587 456 564 1934 6759 17848 1004

6 Bergamo 963 295 574 513 712 502 497 1470 5526 19081 1233

7 Giallo 23 Young 1247 1046 600 615 866 390 0 580 5344 19263 182

8 Mx Revel 708 410 757 649 516 616 586 250 780 5272 19335 72

9 Verolese 544 770 666 390 420 500 500 1390 5180 19427 92

10 Lumezzane 265 1193 564 546 570 285 0 1072 4495 20112 685

11 Vimercate 314 338 490 533 487 381 496 360 540 3939 20668 556

12 Gorlese Mario Colombo 345 324 882 576 491 300 254 0 590 3762 20845 177

13 Energy 270 322 241 295 266 280 295 0 508 2477 22130 1285

14 Mariano Comense 500 460 410 500 482 2352 22255 125

15 Chieve 130 280 135 261 280 272 325 590 2273 22334 79

16 M.V. Gallarate 275 140 390 300 290 280 0 524 2199 22408 74

17 Costa Volpino 460 496 210 920 2086 22521 113

18 Fast Team 330 208 150 546 280 552 2066 22541 20

19 Schianno 220 226 232 252 226 241 464 1861 22746 205

21 Oggiono 248 214 270 276 104 275 285 0 0 1672 22935 189

22 Team Giunta Factory 216 113 229 108 113 232 442 1453 23154 219

23 Quattro T 270 280 220 0 300 232 1302 23305 151

24 Rt 973 Mx School 219 298 214 253 220 1204 23403 98

25 Tre Laghi Due 238 239 252 729 23878 475
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26 Parini 203 404 607 24000 122

27 Somma Lombardo 370 370 24237 237

28 Mx Garda Lake 100 260 360 24247 10

29 Cremona 270 270 24337 90

30 Bbr Offroad 145 145 24462 125

31 Sebino 104 104 24503 41

32 Valle Staffora 102 102 24505 2

33 Intimiano N. Noseda 0 24607 102

34 Porta Nuova 0 24607 0

35 Mercallo 0 24607 0

36 Gamma 0 24607 0

37 Brivio R. Lavelli 0 24607 0

38 Bernareggio 0 24607 0

39 Abbiate Guazzone 0 24607 0

40 A.M.C. 93 0 24607 0

41 Rs 77 0 24607 0

42 Francy Racing Team 0 24607 0

43 Zeta Mx Park 0 24607 0

44 P. Mozzanica 0 24607 0

45 Mantovano T. Nuvolari 0 24607 0

46 Varese 0 24607 0

47 Green 0 24607 0

48 Darfo Boario Terme 0 24607 0

49 Le Aquile del Lura 0
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